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199303250000
80961

03/25/1993
11:57:21

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES PLISZKA,
DANIEL J

199303290000
83571

03/29/1993
08:58:40

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199303290000
83561

03/29/1993
08:58:39

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199303290000
83581

03/29/1993
08:58:41

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199303290000
83511

03/29/1993
08:27:49

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

199303290000
83551

03/29/1993
08:58:38

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199303030000
59261

03/03/1993
10:01:24

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES GROOVER,
GARY S

8 168 Lot#:832
Book:8 Pg:168

199303030000
59251

03/03/1993
10:01:23

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES WELCH,
STINE M

14 38 Lot#:25
Book:14 Pg:38

199303180000
75181

03/18/1993
02:02:04

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES HIBLER, GARY
R

7 139 Lot#:18 Book:7
Pg:139

199303110000
68751

03/11/1993
12:29:02

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES ERWIN, ALAN
W

12 64 Lot#:113
Book:12 Pg:64

199303030000
59241

03/03/1993
10:01:22

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES SLIGH,
HAROLD D

12 63 Lot#:64
Book:12 Pg:63


