Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE; Date Recorded= 1993; Date Recorded= 1993/03;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199303250000 80961	03/25/1993 11:57:21	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	PLISZKA, DANIEL J						
199303290000 83571	03/29/1993 08:58:40	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO						
199303290000 83561	03/29/1993 08:58:39	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO						
199303290000 83581	03/29/1993 08:58:41	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO						
199303290000 83511	03/29/1993 08:27:49	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO						
199303290000 83551	03/29/1993 08:58:38	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO						
199303030000 59261	03/03/1993 10:01:24	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	GROOVER, GARY S			8	168		Lot#:832 Book:8 Pg:168
199303030000 59251	03/03/1993 10:01:23	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	WELCH, STINE M			14	38		Lot#:25 Book:14 Pg:38
199303180000 75181	03/18/1993 02:02:04	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	HIBLER, GARY R			7	139		Lot#:18 Book:7 Pg:139
199303110000 68751	03/11/1993 12:29:02	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	ERWIN, ALAN W			12	64		Lot#:113 Book:12 Pg:64
199303030000 59241	03/03/1993 10:01:22	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	SLIGH, HAROLD D			12	63		Lot#:64 Book:12 Pg:63